- 4001 RI=

o PARTS CATALOG
1 TON SERIES

ELECTRIC ror: HOIST

——— 5 1 B |
.
3 |
3 www. hdhoist.com
(#)RARHOIST

HYUNDAI HOIST CO., LTD.



ELECTRIC WIRE HOIST

PO YO|AE HE =3

BT I M=o BYSIB 51 Tts

KNSt T SHAIBH H7| 20| 3 Al Afe

waEZe| Bo|ME Ta| B2 WPAIAH A

0|4 SO0|AE MAICE XtelSE B4

ZHEB ASIX| M, STYUE AEHHBOR IMNYO| HEY

Y A X0l EHeUE Mo 2UE0 248 FA YELIC

OOTVIVO S1dVd 1SIOH IVANNAH

71887t 2+ WX IY

PWHOO@.6

1S0 14001 £l & 1309001 2l& J@Hl= Ccsa/uLelE eldelE

PARTS CATALOG
1 TON SERIES

www.hdhoist.com

®(~H’~)ﬁ.f"tHOIST

HYUNDAI HOIST CO., LTD.







P TOIAE SE LSTAB 2T >

(1) B} ZO|AES| HE|ISTE S0|AE HEO| 45| HES 2T} S0|AEQ| 25 L XAl 1% L
RIQIRIZ} £ Of5HEt 4 UES ZHME|0] YBLICH

IOl = ORZHAFRYS AIZESI0 FHAI.
Eo| 8% % EIYUS 201510 FHA 2.
FELIIIE 21510 FHA2.
15[ FHAL.

Job I
=
o]l

(3) &0 SO0|AE°| TYPEZ Olfjet&ELIck
« MONORAIL (NORMAL & CREEP) TYPE
0.5ton, 1ton, 2ton, 2.8ton, 3ton, 5ton, 7.5ton, 10ton, 15ton, 20ton
+ LOW HEAD (NORMAL & CREEP) TYPE
0.5ton, 1ton, 2ton, 2.8ton, 3ton, 5ton
* DOUBLE RAIL (NORMAL & CREEP) TYPE
2ton, 2.8ton, 3ton, 5ton, 7.5ton, 10ton, 15ton, 20ton, 25ton, 30ton, 35ton, 40ton, 45ton, 50ton, 60ton, 70ton
» DOUBLE SPECIAL (NORMAL & CREEP) TYPE
2ton, 2.8ton, 3ton, Ston, 7.5ton, 10ton, 15ton, 20ton

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD. 1




(@) ZOIAE BR7|SE CHEn LU
(=)

« 252
= o

WIRE ROPE 20|AE H417|30] GE #& HEE F0{E

b b chieb ok EE AR
A AREHS IUYRE

> 0L H . SEH0 YHHS

» B : B4 E3E

» LSS4SR

» JLL o REYC EFE

1.7hL L R3¢29 887
7| 22 (ton) 7l 22 (ton)

01 0.5, 1 15 15
02 2 20 20
03 2.8, 3 30 25,30
5 5 35 35
07 7.5 50 40, 45, 50
10 10 70 60, 70

@ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




- 7|5 (type) Nz 715 (type)
0 & M MAIN TYPE
D D TYPE A AUX. TYPE
N N TYPE F H| 72
L L TYPE *NOTE.
S S TYPE - 7|57&& MAIN BODYO| 8o, 3821 A<
D,N, L, S B,M,A=2 % HI|BIC},
B B TYPE
3.8 : RE¥SO B2PE
| = =% (block) 7 3 =9 (block )
1 MAIN BODY 7 CREEP MAIN BRAKE
3 BRAKE 0 HOIST ASSEMBLY
4 LOAD BLOCK
kNOTE.
5 i ~ 0[9] AFS WA SIS (ex8, 918 HGBIC
6 HOISTING MOTOR
4.0hH : $EHSO| URAHS
() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




g = o (lift) N5 o (lift )
A oM G 30M
B oM . H| 22
c 12M
D 15M *NOTE.
e o — 02| AfSH HHMA| SIS (ex. J, K)E HBBIC)
g 24M

6. TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR= E37= 10| He|Z2At GDZ #7|8Ht.
7. 7| PART F a2 90| Fate BFE 80X e
8. MAS2 FEr4aS FEHEZE B7|8i,
9. HUi 20| AEO0| M EHOfSIX] b= FF0| ASLICE (HIOHE)
H|OH S0 ChaM = ChS 2 25U

ex) 1 TON “N” TYPE TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS' Y SIDE PLATE “A”

IS EnE . =
SEARCHNO I;TA:THNO 33 /PARTNAVE 5% REMARKS
01 010501 = A" / SIDE PLATE “A" 1 .

2|2t ZH0| H|oHF0)| ChafM = REMARKEIO (# )2 EA|5IH&LICE

® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




< CONTENTS >

1.OTON MONORAIL TYPE
1.0TON MONORAIL CREEP TYPE
1.OTON LOW HEAD TYPE
1.OTON LOW HEAD CREEP TYPE

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




s / 7 :“ u; ,: &
— =
® HYUNDAI®HOIST © . =
| MReas @ =

6 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




ITON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE
a3 SFEHY £ E 3 Ho[X|
NO PARTNO PART NAME PAGE
1 01N00O cEEYL / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 8~9
2 010200 AN US| / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10~11
3 010300 My Hao|3 L / HOISTING BRAKE ASS'Y 12-13
4 010400 SEEEYASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS'Y 14~15
5 010500 oy sZge / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS'Y 16~17
6 605-290-130 | A& HEF U2 ASS'Y / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 22~23
(MY HYE EE / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, BBO1 T4 B{El AQIX| ASS'Y / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26~27
8 SDL - 30 A5 YXIHE| ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS' Y 24~25
9 010600 HAQER / HOISTING MOTOR ASS' Y 18~19
10 GD100 AT E 2E R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’ Y 20~21
(20|13 7&) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 01N109 2 WX HE| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS' Y
(ZHmil71)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




8 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




ITON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE
3 M 2EHY 2 E % =¥ 7 3A 3 M | SEBHY £ E B =% 73

NO PART NO PART NAME Q'TY | REMARK NO PART NO PART NAME Q' TY | REMARK

00 01NQO0A | SEEA / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT &M 0IN106C | S0l 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |UFT12M
01NO0OB | SHEH / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT M 01NOOGD | S0l 22 / WIRE ROPE 1 |UFT15M
01NO0OC | SEEH / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 12M OINODSE | S40|0) 2T / WIRE ROPE 1 |UFT18M
01NOOOD | SB2H / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 15M 01NQDSF | St0|¢) 22 / WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 24M
01NOOOE | SEE4 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 18M 0INO0SG | golof 22 / WIRE ROPE 1 | LFT30M
OINOOOF | SgEH / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 24M OINOOBH | 40| 22 / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT36M
01NCODG | SHEXH { MAIN BODY ASS"Y 1 LIFT 30M 04 010100 | EEHAEZ J/ DRUM COUPLING 1
OINOOOH | SHBEH { MAIN BODY ASS"Y 1 LIFT 36M 05 0IN10SA | EZHAES / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |UFT 6M

01 0IN100A | SEA0A / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT BM 0IN10SB | STHAES / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 9M
0IN1D1B | SACA / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT M 0IN10SC | E7teE% / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |UFT12M
0IN10IC | EEAOA { DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 12M 0IN10SD | EZtoiE= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LFT15M
OINIOID | SEAOA / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 15M 0INIOSE | BTHEE% / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 LIFT 18M
OIN102E | S@A0~ / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 18M 0INI0SF | Bt AIZE% / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |UFT24M
0IN102F | SEA0A / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 24M 0INI05G | BAES / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 | LFT30M
0IN102G | S&Ao0l~ / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 30M 0IN10SH | BT AFE% / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT36M
0IN102H | SgAol~ / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 36M 06 010101 | A2 (G) / COUPLING (G ) 1| #5215

02 01N1034 | 20| £ / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 6M 07 010101 | HEY (M) / COUPLING (M) 1 2E S8
DIN1048 | 2ol =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 9M 08 03N108 | MEEH / SUPPORT PIN 1
DIN104C | 2lojof =8 { WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 12M 09 03N108-01 | g / SPLITPIN 2 |o5 .
0IN104D | 20| £ / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 15M 10 M12x40 | BE / BOLT 6 | MI2x40L #
OINID4E | 2ol =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 18M " SW-M12 | A28 g4 / SPRING WASHER 6 M2 .
OIN104F | 2l0|f E8 / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 24M 12 801100 | Ho{g |/ BEARING 1 #60110D #
0IN104G | 20| £ / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 30M 13 601022 | HOY |/ BEARING 1 #60102Z #
OIN104H | 2ojof =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 36M 14 680422 | WY |/ BEARING 1 #630422 #

03 0IN1064 | 2l0lof 22 / WIRE ROPE 1 LFT &M 15 D20328 | 2YANY / OIL SEAL 1 D20328 #
OIN106B | 20| 22 { WIRE ROPE 1 LIFT 8M

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




10 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




ITON HOIST

F 8 3
PARTNAME

g3y | sEuy
NO___| PARTNO
00 010200
01 010215
02 010202
03 010203
04 | 010200-17
05 010205
06 010204
o7 010206
08 010208
09 | 010200-18
10 010209
" 010207
12 050689
13 UP-PF12
14 LO-PF12

A&71ASS'Y  / REDUCERASS'Y
70{A0| A | GEAR CASE

26 71 AOIK  / 2nd GEAR CAGE

2Ck L% { 2nd INTERNAL GEAR
28 AR AE A} | 2nd THRUST WASHER
28 84719 { 2nd PLANET GEAR
2CH710{ A/ 2nd GEAR COVER
18 214 AIOIX]  / 1st GEAR CAGE

16k LAA| A} / 1s! INTERNAL GEAR
1CHARAE QAF | 15t THRUST WASHER
18 f47104 / 1st PLANET GEAR
1871013 /1t GEAR COVER

U NY / OIL SEAL
E32(F/Y [ PLUGIUPPER)

E4I(HF  /PLUGILOWER)

SEHY 5 E 3
PARTNO PARTNAME
AH-L | LY/ / OIL GAUGE
o0l | ABEE /STOP BOLT
Mi2x30 | BE /BOLT
SW-MI2_| AZE O} {SPRING WASHER 1
o4 | #HEY 7R /COUPLING COLLAR

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




12 ¢ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




ITON HOIST NORMAL TYPE
g 2ERY T E B Y% 3R g4 | By s E 3 F% w3
NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q'TY | REMARK NO PARTNO PARTNAME QTY | REMARK
00 010300 | 230|2 ASS'Y/ BRAKE ASS'Y 1 1 TON 16 010302 | =Z& / ARMATURE 1
01 010301 | PDt2UIE 20| / MAGNET CORE 1 17 HDOO044 | =8 EE / ADJUST BOLT 1
02 =gfoj3 2Y  / BRAKE COIL 6 - 18 M6x20 | BE /BOLT 1 M6 > 20L %
03 010309 | 7to|E & / GUIDE PIN 3 19 HDO0043 | ZF MS / ADJUST HANDLE 1
04 010308 | =afo|a A= 3/ BRAKE SPRING 3 20 MEx25 | 2R =2E { STUD BOLT 1 MBx25L &
05 010310 | 2E{ TL|¥ [ MOTOR PINION 1 21 M6 L HE { BUTTERFLY NUT | 1 M6 *
06 D304428 | @Y MY {/ OIL SEAL 2 D304428# 22 010311 | =30|32 #HH /BRAKE COVER 1
07 600500 | #IOiE / BEARING 1 #60050D# 23 M8x20 | S2MHal BE [ (+)SCREW {HOUND}l 4  |MBx20L#
08 R47 AU [ SNAP RING 1 R47 @ 24 SW-M8 | A8 24 / SPRING WASHER 4 M8
09 M10 HE { NUT 6 M0 @ 25 |010300-27| 28 /O-RING 1 3.1 X175 @
10 SW-M10 | 223 QA ! SPRING WASHER 6 M0 @ 26 M8x25 | BE(HEX) { BOLT (HEX) 6 |MBx25L#
" 010307 | Xt7| A& [/ SPACER PLATE 1 27 SW-M8 | 22X 9FA [ SPRING WASHER 6 |M8
12 010306 | £¢ =Y /' MOVING CORE 1 Ztold T
13 010305 | 230|232 2jol'd / BRAKE LINING 2 2 EE
14 010304 | 230|238  / BRAKE WHEEL 1
15 010303 | 230/2C/A3 "A"/ BRAKE DISC “A" 1 clold T&

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




e

14 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




£

EE ASS'Y

ITON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE
g 2ERY F 8 3 w3 s B8 3
NO | PARTNO PARTNAME REMARK PARTNAME
() 010400 | ZEHS ASS'Y / LOADBLOCK ASS'Y 1 TON BoU / BOLT CAP
o 010401 | 3 /' HOOK B | PLAIN WASHER
0@ 010403 | 2S B8 ZYQY / LOAD BLOCK FRAVE . EEHTHEX)  / BOLTHTHEX)
03 010402 | 4= /| SHEAVE
04 51104 | AB}A= HO|Z | THRUST BEARING #51104
05 M0 |4 I NUT M20
06 | OaNtos-01 | EgE / SPUTPIN 5
irg 030408-01 | 229 | SPRING
08 010414 | Z3QMD2| | SAFEY LATCH
09 M5x30 | (+) B2 LA /(+)SCREW M5 30L
10 M5 | 4s INUT M5 4
1 62052 | o2 | BEARING #620522
12 010404 | H=% | SHEAVE SHAFT .
13 010407 | 4= 7 / SHEAVE COVER SPC
010405 | 412 7t / SHEAVE COVER ABS
14 010408 | BE | NAME PLATE

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




16 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




ITON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE

g M  FEMY 5 E B s ¥ 7 3H g M | FEpY s 2 % =¥ 73
NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK
00-1 | 010500-01 | HUE22 ASS'¥-A / TRAVERSING TROLLEY-A 1 15 SW-W1 | AZE oy | SPRING WASHER 4 (w1t 4
00-2 | 010500-02 | HUE22 ASS'¥-B / TRAVERSING TROLLEY-B 1 16 Wi HE / NUT 4 w1t 4

01 010501 | & A" ! SIDE PLATE “A” 1 . 17 030502-02 | Y% 2I0|E =243/ T/SLIMITBRACKET | 2

02 010505-01 | E22] £"A"  / TROLLEY SHAFT "A" 1 + 18 030502-03 | ¥ 2I0|E A9/ T/S LIMIT SW 2

03 010503 | 7I0f E22| ¥  /GEAR TROLLEY WHEEL 2 19 SW-M5 | AZH oA /' SPRING WASHER ) M5 *
04 620522 | Hiofd | BEARING 2 #62052Z # 20 M5x40 | (+)BELIA /| (+)SCREW | 8 M5x40L #
05 R52 24 | SNAP RING 2 |Rs2 * 21 SW-M10 | A28 9u / SPRING WASHER 4 |[MIO .
06 825 - | SNAP RING 2 525 . 2 MI0x20 | BE / BOLT l Bl MI0X20L 4
07 010502 | S&°B" / SIDE PLATE "B" 1 + 2 010508 | EESM / AUX. SIDE PLATE 2 |LFT 181 0]4
08 | 010505-02 | E22| %"8"  / TROLLEY SHAFT "B" | 1 * 24 010511 | 1% S| ASS'Y / HINGEBLOCKASS'Y| 2  |LIFT 18MOj4
08 01054 | E22 ¥ / TROLLEY WHEEL 2 (ROUND TYPE)
10 620522 | Hloig / BEARING 2 | #62052Z #

" RS2 Aug | SNAP RING 2 |Rs2

12 $25 24 | SNAP RING 2 825

13 | 010506-01 | $HEE | HANGER BOLT 2

14 | 010506-03 | 7f2} / COLLAR 18

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




18 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




ITON HOIST

g N [sEy 2 E 3 =¥ 7 A
NO | PARTNO PART NAME Q' TY | REMARK
00-1 010600-01 | AH2E(2%)  / HOISTING MOTOR(HGH) 1 220V
00-2 | 010600-02 | ALRE(2%) [ HOISTING MOTOR(HIGH) 1 38ov
00-3 | 010600-03 | AHR2E (1K) [ HOISTING MOTOR{HIGH] 1 440v
00-4 | 010600-04 | AY2E{(MK) | HOISTING MOTORILOW) 1 207
00-5 | 010600-05 | AS2E (X&) { HOISTING MOTORILOW) 1 380V
00-6 | 010600-06 | AS2E(HK) [ HOISTING MOTORILOW! 1 40V
01-1 | 010801-01 [ Zal¥(2%) | FRAME(HIGH) 1 *
01-2 | 0106801-02 | ZeQ(X %) | FRAME(LOW) 1 *
02-1" |190-118/95R| ABIEH D) { STATOR(HIGH) 1 [2.24Wxdp &
02-2  |190-118/95R| AEIEHHS) / STATORILOW) 1 1.5<Wx 6P #

03 M8x25 | AE|Et DL/ SET SCREW(HEX) 1 Mgx25L #
04-1 | 010604-01 | 26 ZAX|(24) / MOTCR FLANGEHIGH) 1

04-2 | 010604-02 | 264 ZHX|(XZ) / MOTOR FLANGE (LOW) 1

05 630522 | #loig | BEARING 1 #63052Z
06 SW-MI0 | AZE oA / SPRING WASHER 3 | M0 *
o7 MI0x40 | BE / BOLT 3 [M10x40L #
08-1 | 010803-01 | 2E{&%(2%) { MOTOR SHAFT(HIGH) 1 |[2.2wxdp
08-2 | 010603-02 | RE{K(HF) / MOTOR SHAFT(LOW) 1 1.5kW X 6P
09-1 | 010802-01 | 26 H{(24) / MOTORCOVER(HIGH)| 1

09-2 | 010602-02 | 26 AHH(HK) [ MOTOR COVER(LOW) 1

EERE LT s E 3 =¥ 73
NO | PARTNO PARTNAME QTY | REMARK
10 630522 | HofE / BEARING 1 |#6305Z #
1 SW-MID | AZY A} | SPRING WASHER 3 MI10 *
12 Mi0x40 | EBE / BOLT 3 [ mioxaL #
13 HDODO2 | DR / RUBBER PACKING 1 +
14 HDOOO41 | SHRMtA J TERMINAL BOX 1
15 SW-MG | AZE A / SPRING WASHER 2 M5 *
16 MEx15 | (HRELA / (+) SCREW 2 | MoXISL #
17 AlZ A / CABLE LOCKER 1 +
18 ABS BOHH J ABS PLAIN WASHER 1 +
19 ABSUE / ABSNUT 1 +
2 CHRICH / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 .
2 PW-M4 | B / PLAN WASHER 2 | .
2 M4x15 (HEELIA / (+) SCREW 2 M4x15L #
23 HDOD040 | CHRMA 74 / TERMINAL BOX OOVER 1
24 SW-M5 | AZE M} / SPRING WASHER 4 |MS *
25-1 M5x15 | (HEBLM / (+) SCREW 2 [Msx1sL #
2%-2 M5x35 (+FELIA / (+) SCREW 2 M5X35L #

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




20 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




’U‘B 7I°i'= EE'I-r (EEIOE

| ’)

ITON HOIST
3 M SEHY S E B =% 7 3A 3 M | SEBHY T E B =% A

NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q'TY | REMARK NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK
00-1 GD100-01 | 7I{E 2E{(D%) / GEARED MOTCR(HIGH) 1 220V 21 GD1078 | 2F =Y / MOTOR FRAME 1 .
00-2 | GD100-02 | 7|04 2E{(2%) / GEARED MOTORIHIGH) [ 1 380V 22-1 0.75-4W | AHEHDZ) / STATOR (HIGH) 1 [0.75kWx4P &
00-3 | GD100-03 | 7I{E 2E{(D%) / GEARED MOTCAIHIGH) | 1 440V 22-2 0.5-6W | AHEHME) / STATOR (LOW) 1 |0.5kWx6P#
00-4 GD100-04 | ?|0{S 2E{ (X&) / GEARED MOTOR(LOW) 1 220V 23 M6x8 AHEFDFLUA [/ SET SCREW(HEX) 1 MEXBL #
00-5 | GD100-05 | ZI0{= 2E{(H%) / GEARED MOTOR(LOW) [ 1 80V 24 SW-M8 | AZE Q4 / SPRING WASHER 4 |M8 .
00-6 | GD100-06 | 7IC{E 2€{(X%) / GEARED MOTOR(LOW) [ 1 440V 25 MBx25 | EE(HEX) / BOLT [HEX) 4 |MBx25L #
01 GD103A | 2I0jA 0|2 | GEAR CASE 1 26 GD100-29 | 230|3% / BRAKE ASS'Y 1 D.C

02 620522 | HojE | BEARING 1 #062062Z # 27 519 Adg / SNAP RING 1. |s19 *
03 62082z | i@ { BEARING 1 #62082Z 28-1 GD108 240|371 / BRAKE COVER 1 ABS

04 GDIN | &% { QUTPUT SHAFT 1 28-2 GD131 | 280|274  / BRAKE COVER 1 SCP1

05 600322 | HIHH | BEARING 1 #60032Z + 29 M5x10 | LIH|EE / BUTTERFLY BOLT 3 MSX10L #
06 800322 | #loiy | BEARING 1 #60032Z # 30 HDOO042 | W3 / PACKING 1

07 GD115 | 2 Fuyet / 2nd PINION 1 3 HDOOD4! | THApEtA J TERMINAL BOX 1

08 6x6x15 | 7| ! KEY 1 BEx 150 # 32 SW-ME | ARE QA / SPRING WASHER 2 |Ms .
09-1 GD18 | 1€ 710 / 18t GEARI1/16.05) 1 53T(4E) # 3 MEX15 | (+)R2UA / (+) SCREW 2 | MBXI5L #
09-2 GD117 | 1719 / 1st GEAR(1/11.82) 1 oT(HY) 34 & MEEE / CABLE LOCKER 1 .
09-3 GD116 | 18210 / 1st GEAR(1/8.41) 1 M) # 35 ABS oAb / ABS PLAIN WASHER 1 .

10 630322 | #oig { BEARING 1 #60032Z # 36 ABS UE / ABS NUT 1 *

11 GD122 | 212% | GASKET 1 0.5T a7 CHEY / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 .

12 GDI0MA | 26 BaHx| / MOTOR FLANGE 1 38 PW-M4 | HotM J PLAIN WASHER 2 M4 .

13 M8x25 | MAEE { WRENCH BOLT 7 M8x25L # 39 Max15 | (+)B2uUA / (+) SCREW 2 M4x15L #

14 PT18 a22A4E | GREASE NIPPLE 1 PT1/8" # 40 HDOOD40 | CHAfEtA e/ TERMINAL BOX COVER 1

15 D254511 | 2L NY / OIL SEAL 1 D254511 # 4 SW-M5 | AZ% QA / SPRING WASHER 4 |M5 .
16-1 GD121 | 1 LU / 1st PINION(1/16.06) 1 oT(M e 42-1 M5x15 | (+)B2uAl / (+) SCREW 2 |M5x15L #
16-2 GD120 | 1etmyel / 1st PINION{1/11.82) 1 oT (M) 42-2 M5x35 | (+)FSLAL / (+} SCREW 2 | M5x35L #
16-3 GDNY | 1g HUd / 1st PINION{1/8.41) 1 12T04) 4 §x6x15 | 7| / KEY 2 |6XBXI5L #

17 62052z | #ioiY | BEARING 1 #620522 # 44 010507 | yo / PINION 1 M3x 25T
18-1 | GD105-01 | Q&% / MOTOR SHAFT 1 |0.75Wx4p 45 529 Ady / SNAP RING 1 529 .
18-2 | GD105-02 | 2E{% / MOTOR SHAFT 1 |0.5%wxgP 46 M12x40 | AEE BE / STUD BOLT 3 |M12x40L @

19 62042z | HY | BEARING 1 #620422 * 47 SW-M12 | AEE oA / SPRING WASHER 3 M2 .
20 6x6x15 | 3l | KEY 1 BXHX15L # 48 M2 HE J/ NUT 3 M2 +

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




22 ¢ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




A S M2 ASS V(Y HYE T

ITON HOIST NORMAL TYPE
3 M 2EHY S E B =% 7 3A 3 M | SEBHY T E B =% A
NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q'TY | REMARK NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK
00 A05-200-130| AHEA ASS'Y [/ HOISTING BOX ASS'Y 1 HIGH 220v 07-1 SR30 BRNAY I SIUOOK RECTAERHOISTING) 1 SR-30
B05-200-130| HAEA ASS'Y [ HOISTING BOXASS'Y| 1 HIGH 380V 07-2 SR30 271(8%) / SIUCONRECTIFIER(TSS) 1 SR-30
05-200-130| H4der~ ASS'Y [ HOISTING BOXASS'Y| 1 HIGH 440V 08-1 | S0VA/220V | BIQE7|(220v/110V)/ TRANS(220V/110V) 1 50A
01 05-280-130-1 | Hagra / HOISTING BOX 1 08-2 | 50VA/380V | #IQU7|(380V110V)/ TRANS(3BOV/110V) 1 |50vA
02 B6-280-130-2 | LA A/ HOISTING BOX COVER 1 08-3 SOVA/440V | BIZ7I(440v10V) / TRANS(440V/110V) 1 S0VA
03 6-260-130-3 | LB / CHASSIS 1 * 09-1 1A 3= | FUSE 2 Al *
04-1 33F /204 | HHMEBXICTIAY) / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 33/204 25 1220V} ! (220V) 1 A2 *
(220v) | (220v) 09-2 1A &= / FUSE 2 |1A *
04-2 33F / 154 | Bl SXEI|{RE) / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 3B/154 25 1380V, 440v)  / (360V. 440V} 1 28 *
(380v) 1 380V} 10 A-1 3= g4 | FUSE HOLDER 1 .
(2% 4400} { (HIGH 440V) 1" A=2 FZE0% / FUSE HOLDER CAP 1 .
04-3 33F /154 | HHSAIC|(A4)/ NO FUSE BRAKER 1 33154 12 ACBOOVTSA | 2IDIE AQIX| [/ LIMITSW 1
(X% 4400} / (LOW 440v) 13 ACEOVTSA-1 b | CAM SHAFT 1
05-1 | GMC22/110v | MAIHE 7| (R1A) / MAGNET SAY (HOSTING) 2 |GMC-22 14 | ACGOVTSA-2| H 8O / CAM HOLDER 1
(2% 220v) / (HIGH 220v) 15 CHAY / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 .
05-2 | GMC22/110v | EXPAE 7| (214 / MAGNET SAY (HOISTING) 2 | GMC-22 16 =20 / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 +
(X% 2207 / (LOW 220v) 17 Ikt / CLAMP PLATE 2 *
(380v, 440v)  / (3B0V, 440v) 18 A0 8 &7} | CABLE LOCKER 1 +
05-3 | GMC22/110V | EXIHE | (%) / MAGNET S/W(T/S) 2 GMC-22 19 AO|E St M / CABLE LOCKER PACKING 1 *
06-1 | GMPSOTED | ERH MJAEZ|/ ELECTRIC OVER 1 GMPBOTE3D 20 A0/ 8 27} 4E | CABLE LOCKER NUT 11 +
(Ad) § CURRENT RELAY(HOISTING) 21 M4x25 | FHSLtAL / SCREW 3 |M4x25L #
06-2 | GMPBOTEG | TRHIFEBAE|/ ELECTRIC OVER 1 GMPBOTES 2 @ / NAME PLATE 1
(gY) / CURRENT RELAY(T/S)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

24




nlEs Ul %’II B’IIASS Y

ITON HOIST
g M  FEMY 5 E B s ¥ 7 3H g M | FEpY s 2 % =¥ 73
NO | PARTNO PART NAME Q'TY | REMARK NO | PARTNO PARTNAME QTY | REMARK
00-1 MDL=70 | 2453t '4X| B / LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 1 MDL-70 05 L] !/ BUZZER 1 *
(@R 110V} / (POWER 110V) 2.26W-4P 06 CEL / BRACKET 1 .
00-2 MOL-70 | 258 UX B&| / LOADUMITERASS'Y [ 1 [MDL-70 07 SW-M10 | AZZ 94/ SPRING WASHER 2 M0 .
(W% 110v) [ (POWER 110V) 1.54W-6P 08 MI0x20 | BE J BOLT 2 [MIOx20L ¥
00-3 | PDL-100 | 218t %X 24 [ LOADUMITERASS'Y | 1 | PDL-100
(H|EE)
00-4 MDL-70 | 253t x| BA| / LOADUMITERASS'Y [ 1 | MDL-70
(% 110V} / (POWER 110V) (CREEPE)
00-5 | PDL-100 | 2i%8t x| Z4| / LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 1 |PDL-100
(HIEEF)
0o Ao~ /| CASE 1
02 7 / COVER 1 *
03-1 o = 310]0f / AMPLIFIRE 1 |NORMAL #
03-2 Yz solof / AMPLIFIRE | |CREEP #
04 HolE &3t / CABLE LOCKER 1

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




26 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




QL
I

ITON HOIST

ERNE = T E B =¥ 73H
NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK
00-1 B401 F4HE HO|2 | PUSH BUTTON CASE 1 4POINT
00-2 8601 T4imel #0|~ / PUSH BUTTON CASE 1 | GPOINT
00-3 B801 F4{B{8 HO|A | PUSH BUTTON CASE 1 | 8POINT
01-1 B401-1 | #ol8 | CABLE 1

VCT 1.258Qx7C) / (VCT 1.255Q 7C)
-2 B601-1 | #Holg | CABLE 1
[VCT 1.2580% 7€) f (VCT 1.2580%7C)
01-3 B801-1 | Hlo|E / CABLE 1
(VT 1.258012~200) / (VCT 1.255Q% 12~20C)
02-1 | TN212LED12| M= | LAMP 1
03 [SEKXBTESS4 HIHEA9Z [/ EMSWITCH 1
04-1 PBIO-1 | 2f0|E / UGHT 1
04-2 PBI0-2 | £2 29X / TOGGLE S/w 1
05-1 PBI0 | SHHE AHIZI{Z) / PUSHBUTTON SAVHORNH| 1
05-2 PB10 | 48{el ARZ||MO) / PUSHBUTTON SIISIREN)| 1

M | FEHY T E B ¥ 73
NO PARTNO PARTNAME QTY | REMARK
06-1 BTO01 SYSE A% /1 SPEED S/W 1
06-2 BT201 | 25 &5 A94| | 2 SPEED S/W 1
06-3 upo01 F4leE AYR(1E/ PUSH BUTTON S/WICNE) 1 UIZE!
06-4 UD001_ | F4{HE A1)/ PUSH BUTTON S/WIONE] 1 |DIER)
06=5 EW001 F4{HE 2AXI(16)/ PUSH BUTTON S/\WIONE) 1 E(BE)
06-6 EW001 | Z4{HE A%4[12)/ PUSHBUTTONS/WIONEL| 1 |WIBR)
08-7 SNOO 4t AR/ (1)} PUSH BUTTON SAVIONE) 1 SR
06-8 SNOO1 | FHHE ARKIIG)/ PUSHBUTTON SIWIONE) | 1 [N(B2)
06-9 ub201 F4{ue AQRI(28)/ PUSH BUTTON S/W{TWO) 1 uige)
06-10 UD201 | E4{sE AWKI2H/ PUSHBUTTONSWITWO) | 1 |DIBS)

06-11 EW201 FaibE ARX|(2H) / PUSH BUTTON SAVITWO) 1 E(EE)
06-12 EW201 | B4iH® A%K|(28)/ PUSHBUTTONSIWTWO) | 1 [WIZR)
06-13 SN201 | F4iHE AGH(28)/ PUSHBUTTONSWITWO) | 1 | SIBR)
06-14 SN201 | F4HE ARKI2E)/ PUSHBUTTONSWITWO) | 1 [NIZE)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




28 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY

: 1 TON
, 18, 24, 30, 36

ITON HOIST MONORAIL CREEP TYPE

= S£EHY 8 % HO|X]
NO PARTNO PARTNAME PAGE
1 01NOOO CH2H R / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 8~9
2 010200 Y #5718 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10~11
3 010700 04 20225 / CREEP BRAKE ASS’Y(HIGH SPEED) 30~31
4 010400 RCEIASS'Y { LOAD BLOCK ASS'Y 14~15
5 010500 Hd ER2R / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS'Y 16~17
6 605-280-130 HAY HAE YA ASS'Y / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 22~23
7 BO61, B8O1 T4 HE AQE ASS'Y { PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26~27
8 SLT - 30 RS YR ZR ASS'Y { LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 24~25
9 010600 HAYZEHT / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18~19
10 GD100 g0 E 2% / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’Y 20~-21
" (=220|2 £&) / (WITH BRAKE)

0IN109 PHA A A ASS'Y (7R 7)) { UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS’Y

12 010705 0|£26 & 2303 ASSY / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS’Y(LOW SPEED) 32~33
13 215-190-102 B MPE UL ASS'Y / TRAVERSING CONTROL BOX ASS"Y 34~35

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




30 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




& 2203 % (114

)

ITON HOIST CREEP TYPE
3 M 2EHY S E B =% 7 3A 3 M | SEBHY T E B =% A
NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q'TY | REMARK NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK
00 010700 | 0I£=80|35 (2%} / CREEP BRAKE ASS'Y 1 25 5120 AUy | SNAP RING 1 5120 *
01 010717 | 3% 719 A0~ | 3rd GEAR CASE 1 2% 010730 | ZtIS ®"B"  / GUIDEPIN "B 3
02 010729 Jj0|E mTA" / GUIDE PIN “A” 3 27 M4x5 di 8E / WRENCH BOLT 1 M4x5L #
03 SW-MI0 | AZY A / SPRING WASHER 3 |MI0 . 28 010721 | =230]3 A3 “C" / BRAKE DISC “C" 1 EVEES-
04 M10 234E / LOCK NUT(NYLON) 3 (M0 . 29 010305 | 2old / LININIG 2 |g EE
05 020309 | 7|0|E AZ8 | GUIDE SPRING 3 30 010304 | 2302 ¥ / BRAKE WHEEL 1
06 010716 | 710 Z#%| | GEAR FLANGE 1 3 010722 | F430] / MOVING CORE 1 ol 2
07 010700-48 | 28 | 0-RING 1 @3.1x@176 2 600622 | HOE | BEARING 1 #60062Z #
08 010718 | 38 26 TLIY [ CREEP MOTOR PINION 1 * k<] 010723 | AZE XX& / SPRING SHAFT 1
09 M8x20 | (+)FAHEILEAL { {+) SCREW (FLUSH) 1 M 20L # 3 010731 | 2¥0|32 ~Z% / BRAKE SPRING 1
10 D30428 | Y N¥ / OIL SEAL 2 |D3n428 4 35 010724 | DIIHE 30/ MAGMET CORE 1
n 600500 | ol | BEARING 1 #60050D # 36 =230|2 3¢  / BRAKECOIL B
12 R47 Ady / SNAP RING 1 R47 . 37 010720 | =30|2 ZHE | ARMATURE 1
13 010727 | OpIE 7|9 / IDLE GEAR 1 8 SW-MI0 | AZE gt / SPRING WASHER 3 M0 0
14 62042z | #ioiY | BEARING 2 | 4620422 39 M0 23 4E / LOCK NUT (NYLON) 3 M0 .
15 010719 | 2I{ RF M / GEAR FIX PIN 1 40 HDOOD44 | =3 BE / ADJUST BOLT 1
16 030700 | 7| E40|E | KEY PLATE 1 # MEx20 | BE / BOLT 1 MEx20L #
17 SW-M5 | AZ opa} / SPRING WASHER 2 | M5 * 42 HDOO043 | ZH WS / ADJUST HANDLE 1
18 M5 16 +1B2UA ! {+)SCREW 2 M5X16L # 43 M§x25 | AHE BE / STUD BOLT 1 M§x25 #
19 PT18 8~ Ug / GREASE NIPPLE 1 PT1/8" # 4 M6 L] 4HE J BUTTERFLY NUT 1 M6 *
20 801222 | #ojg | BEARING 2 | #60122Z # 45 010732 | =230/3 78 | BRAKE COVER 1
21 010728 | Izt / COLLAR 1 46 M5x10 | Ljy| BE / BUTTERFLY BOLT 3 |MSxI0L 4
22 010725 | 3% 710{ AOIX  / 3rd GEAR CASE 1 47 SW-MB | AZY M / SPRING WASHER 5 |M8 *
23 010726 | 3% 71¢ | 3rd GEAR 1 48 MBx40) | BE / BOLT 5 MEx40L #
24 12x8x25 | 7| | KEY 1 12x8x25L4 49 03 / MARK 1

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




27)(28 @ f DIOD)
- "

|

|

L "'.'.'."'.'.‘\

&

32 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




I:ll"" 2H ='E|0|3 (11"""-)
ITON HOIST

ERNE = £ E 3 =¥ 73 M | FEHY s E B ¥ 73
NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q'TY | REMARK NO PARTNO PARTNAME QTY | REMARK

00-1 | 010705-01 | OI42E ASS'Y / CREEP MOTOR ASS'Y 1 20 20 010713 | E30|2 & "C" / BRAKE WHEEL “C" 1

00-2 010705-02 | 0|&2E ASS'Y [ CREEP MOTORASS'Y 1 380V 21 010714 ZP4E / ADJUST NUT 1
00-3 | 010705-03 | OI42E ASS'Y / CREEP MOTOR ASS'Y 1 440V 22 SW-Mg | 2Z3 2l / SPRING WASHER 3 M§ *
(H5) / (LOW SPEED) 23 M§x25 | BE / BOLT 3 MGx25L #

0o 010702 | =& @K { MOTOR FLANGE 24 010715 | E0|3 #H(0|%) / BRAKE COVERICREEP) 1
02 010701 26 =38 { MOTOR FRAME 1 25 M5x8 Lit| BE / BUTTERFLY BOLT 3 M5%8L 4
03 134-80/60R | AEJE | STATOR 1 0.4kW X 4P 26 D25408 | 2% MY / OIL SEAL 1 D25408 +
04 M§x15 | RIXBE { WRENCH BOLT 1 MEx15L & 27 HDOOO42 | MY / PACKING 1 *

05 010703 | O|% 2E{% { CREEP MOTOR SHAFT 1 0.4kWx 4P 28 HDOOO4! | THAputA / TERMINAL BOX 1
08 620422 H|oiE | BEARING 1 #62042Z * 29 SW-MG | AZE A | SPRING WASHER 2 M6 *
07 800522 | #loi3 { BEARING 1 #62052Z 30 MEx15 | (+)RELIA / (+)SCREW 2 MEX15L #
08 SW-mM3 AZE Y | SPRING WASHER 3 M8 . 31 A E BA | CABLE LOCKER 1 *
09 MB8x35 | ZE / BOLT 3 Mg 35L 32 ABS FetAb / ABS PLAIN WASHER 1 *
10 010706 D14 € 30f {0|4) / MAGNET CORE(CREEP) 1 33 ABS{E / ABS NUT 1 *
" 2g0/3 2¢ { BRAKE CORE(CREEP) 4 34 SRt / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 *
12 SW-ME | AZE SM | SPRING WASHER 3 M& 35 SW-M4 | AZE oA} / SPRING WASHER 2 M4 *
13 MEx25 | WXEE { WRENCH BOLT 3 Mg % 25L 36 M4x15 | (+)FHELIA / (+)SCREW 2 M4X15L #

14 010707 ol H | GUIDE PIN 3 a7 HDOO040 | A 7 / TERMINAL COVER 1
15 010708 HH0|3 AZF (0|4} / BRAKE SPRING(CREEP] 1 38 SW-MS | AZY 24 / SPRING WASHER Bl M5 *
16 010712 =230{3 C/A3 “C’/ BRAKE DISC “C" 1 39-1 M5x15 (+) B2 / (+)SCREW 2 M5x15L #
17 010710 | =2&0/3 20|'d  / BRAKE LINING 3 . 39-2 M5X35 | (+)FHSLAL | (+)SCREW 2 M5X35L #
18 010711 280|3 & "B" [ BRAKE WHEEL "B" 1 40 SW-M8 | AZH oA} / SPRING WASHER 4 M3 *
19 010709 | =303 C{~3 "B"/ BRAKE DISC "B” 1 Ll MBx30 | E2E / BOLT Bl M3x30L #

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




34 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




2

ITON HOIST
g M  FEMY 5 E B s ¥ 7 3H g M | FEpY s 2 % =¥ 73
NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK
00 215-190-102| YHUA ASS'Y / TRAVERSING BOX ASS'Y 1
01 A5-190-100-1| YPHYA | TRAVERSING BOX 1
02 | 25-190-102-2| YEEPA FH| | TRAVERSING BOXOOVER | 1
03 A5-190-102-3| L= { CHASSIS 1 +
04 GMC-22 | EIZHL 7| (%) | MAGNET SMI(TRAVERSIG) | 2 | GMC-22
05 GMPGOTEG | XA J1HRAE7| | ELECTRIC OVER 1 | GMPGOTER
(2%) | CURRENT RELANTRAYERSING!
06 SR-30 F2084) § SLLCINBECTIFIER TRAVERSIG 1 SR=30
o7 Hol2 £ { CABLE LOCKER 5 .
08 #O|E 23 MY / CASLELOCKERPACKING| 5 *
09 HOlE §3{ UE / CABLE LOCKER NUT 5 +
10 g | NAME PLATE 1 L

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

36




CAPACITY:1TON
ITON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE
a3 SFEHY s 2 % Ho[X|
NO PARTNO PART NAME PAGE
1 01L000 SHEMR / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 38~39
2 010200 Y URI|% { HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10~11
3 010300 0|4 230|358 / HOISTING BRAKE ASS'Y 12~13
4 010409 ESEHASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS'Y 42~43
5 010500 Y ER2R { TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS'Y 40~41
6 605-290-130 Y HBE UA ASS'Y / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 22~23
(Y HEE X8 { (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B8O1 4| BB AQIR| ASS'Y / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26~27
8 SDL - 30 I} et WX AR ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24~25
9 010600 ANDER / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18~19
10 GD100 2#7|0{S 2E{R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20~21
(=303 23) { (WITH BRAKE)
1 021102 I YR FE| ASS'Y { UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
(7))

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




,‘lt,?!' O

vy
0y

38 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




1TON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE
g M  FEMY 5 E B s ¥ 7 3H g M | FEpY s 2 % =¥ 73
NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK
00-1 01L0004 | =8 24 / MAIN BODY ASS"Y 1 LIFT 6M 10 601100 | HAY / BEARING 1 #60110D #
00-2 | 0IL000C | =8 &4 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 |UFT12M " oiL121 | HEE / SUPPORT 1
01-1 01L100A | S8 AOIA / DRUM CASE 1 |LFT6M 12 olL124 | HEE @ / SUPPORT PIN 1
01-2 01L100C | S8 A0l2 / DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 12M 13 01L120-05 | & 8 /_SPLIT PIN 1 |e5 *
02-1 01L1034 | 2olof Ef | WIRE DRUM 1 |UFT6M 14 oIL122 | olF20IX 4=/ E/Q SHEAVE 1
02-2 01L103C | Sfolo] =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 12M 15 01L123 | O|FE0IM 42 %/ E/Q SHEAVE SHAFT 1
03-1 01L1054 | 9jojef 22 ! WIRE ROPE 1 |LFTEM 16 01L120-08 | 2g¢ @ / SPLITPIN 1 |e5 +
03-2 | 0IL105C | 9jojo) 22 ! WIRE ROPE 1 |UFT12M 17 680422 | MY / BEARING 1 |#68042Z #
04 010100 | S HEY / DRUM COUPLING 1 18 D20328 | 2% AY / OIL SEAL 1 |D20328 4
05 SW-MI12 | AEY QA / SPRING WASHER 6 [MI12 * 19 010101 | ABHI(G) / COUPLING(G) 1| #5215
08 MI2x40) | BE / BOLT 6 M12x40L #
07-1 0ILI04A | BTHOIES / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 | LFT6M
07-2 | oIL04C | EHAES / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |UFT12m
08 801000 | #o43 ! BEARING 1 | #60100D #
09 010101 | AEZIM) / COUPLINGI(M} 1 2HE
() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




( ' @O BB
\ |

(

® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




ITON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE
g M  FEMY s E B s ¥ 7 3H g M | FEpY s E B =¥ 73

NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q'TY | REMARK NO PARTNO PARTNAME Q' TY | REMARK
00-A | 010500-01 | BEZ2 ASS'Y / TRAVERSING TROLLEY | 1 18 Wi HE £ NUT O T +
00-B | 010500-02 | H¥EZ2 ASS'Y / TRAVERSING TROLLEY | 1 17 | 030502-02 | 8% 20|E =213/ T/S LIMIT BRACKET 2

01 010501 | HE A" / SIDE PLATE “A" 1 . 18 | 030502-03 | Y¥ 2I0IE AYIK|/ T/S LIMIT SW 2

02 | 010505-01 | EZ2| £ A"/ TROLLEY SHAFT “A" 2 . 19 SW-M5 | AZZ oA / SPRING WASHER 8 [M5 3
03 010503 | 7l E=2 ¥ / GEAR TROLLEYWHEEL | 2 2 M5x40 | (+)HE LA S (+ISCREW 8 |M5x40L &
04 62052z | o1 | BEARING 2 | #62052Z # 21 SW-MI0 | AZE oA} / SPRING WASHER 4 M0 @
05 R52 AUy 1 SNAP RING 2 |R52 * 2 M10x20 | BE / BOLT 4 |MIOX20L &
06 825 AHE / SNAP RING 2 (85 * 2 010506-02 | $AHEE / HANGER BOLT 2

07 010502 | 3E=°8" / SIDE PLATE "B" 1 + 24 | 010512-01 | HAHBE / HANGER BOLT 2 |CcReep

08 | 010505-02 | £22] £ 8" / TROLLEY SHAFT 8" 2 3 25 | 010512-02 | HOIE / WEIGHT 4 .
09 010504 | E22 ¥ / TROLLEY WHELL 2 2 | 010512-03 | A= BOIE  / END PLATE 2 +
10 620522 | to{Y / BEARING 2 | #62052Z # bl SW-MI0 | A2 opy / SPRING WASHER 2 M0 @
1 RS2 A4y / SNAP RING 2 |Rs2 . 2 M10X30 | BE / BOLT 2 | MI0X30L #
12 $25 Ay / SNAP RING 2 |82 + 2 MBx25 | BE / BOLT 2 |Mgx25L #
13 | 010506-01 | $HEE | HANGER EOLT 2

14 | 010506-03 | 712 / COLLAR 18 .

15 SW-W1 | AZY Ak / SPRING WASHER 8 |(w”

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




42 ¢ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




ITON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE
3 M 2EHY £ E 9 =% 7 3A 3 M | SEBHY £ E B =% A
NO | PARTNO PARTNAME Q'TY | REMARK | | NO | PARTNO PARTNAME Q'TY | REMARK
® | 010400 | ZSEAASS'Y / LOADBLOCKASS'Y | 1 |SPC r B2 | AuE / SNAP RING 2 |2 @
of | o0 | =aassY  f HOOK i o|| 15 |owa-02| &= / BOLT CAP 2
02 010411-01 | £33 9 { HOOK BEAM 1 * 16 PW-M10 | HObA / PLAIN WASHER 2 M10 +
5104 | AMAE WOIZ / THRUST BEARING foof#stooac | 17 | Miox2s| ms 1BOLT 2 |Miox2se +
M20 1E / NUT 1 M20 * 18 010415 Y / NAME PLATE ‘ 2 +*
WBN108-01 | B8 B / SPLT PIN 1 les e ‘
06 | ol0414 | 3032 7 SAFETY LATCH |
07 030408-01 | AZ3 { SPRING 1
8 | msxa | +meum  / (+)scRew 1 |MsxaoL #
08 M5 HE { NUT 1 M5 *
0 | otoss | = / SHEAVE COVER 4 |sec
n 010411-03 | 712} / COLLAR 4 *
12 010412 e | SHEAVE 2
i3 | ceoszz | Wioig / BEARING 2 |#so06zz &

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY:1TON
_ HCHITL -6, 12

ITON HOIST LOW HEAD CREEP TYPE
a3 SFEHY s 2 % Ho[X|
NO PARTNO PART NAME PAGE
1 01L000 SHEMR / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 38~39
2 010200 A4 UR7|% { HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10~11
3 010700 0|4 =20|3%(2%) { CREEP BRAKE ASS'Y(HIGH SPEED) 30~31
4 010404 REE3ASS'Y { LOAD BLOCK ASS'Y 42~43
5 010500 Y ERQR / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS'Y 16~17
6 605-290-130 Y HEEF UA ASS'Y { HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 22~23
7 BO61, B8O =4 HE AQIZ ASS'Y { PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26~27
8 SLT - 30 L YR FHX] ASS'Y { LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24~25
9 010600 A4 2ES { HOISTING MOTOR ASS’ Y 18~19
10 GD100 HM7|0|E 2E{E / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20~21
EEEREY) { (WITH BRAKE)
11 021102 I YRIFE| ASS'Y (HH 7|) {/ UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
12 010705 0|4 28 & 230|3 ASS' V(R &) { CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS'Y(LOW SPEED) 32~33
13 215-190-102 W FMEE 8A ASS'Y / TRAVERSING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 34~35

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




46 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




Z -
F)BEKRHOIST

HYUNDAI HOIST CO., LTD.

BAl
o ZHLIT CIXIA| £ek5 B RE} 42] 27-43
o TEL : 041-359-7777(1X)

il
3 FL : 032-818-1805(f%)

"""" FAX T032-818- 1807(%)

- www.hdhoist.com

————e=F-mail-hoisthd@chol com
2 080-777-1805

H2|E - A/S | AGENT - A/S J : —F

# 2 FICt2 40| LIE2 HIZF2| =& JHHS 2510 AP ol 2glo] HAE £ ASLCt
It may change the specification on the brochure without notice in advance for the purpose of quality improvement
Copyright HYUNDAI HOIST All right resreved.






	1: 표지1
	쪽 2
	쪽 3
	쪽 4
	쪽 5
	쪽 6
	쪽 7
	쪽 8
	쪽 9
	쪽 10
	쪽 11
	쪽 12
	쪽 13
	쪽 14
	쪽 15
	쪽 16
	쪽 17
	쪽 18
	쪽 19
	쪽 20
	쪽 21
	쪽 22
	쪽 23
	쪽 24
	쪽 25
	쪽 26
	쪽 27
	쪽 28
	쪽 29
	쪽 30
	쪽 31
	쪽 32
	쪽 33
	쪽 34
	쪽 35
	쪽 36
	쪽 37
	쪽 38
	쪽 39
	쪽 40
	쪽 41
	쪽 42
	쪽 43
	쪽 44
	쪽 45
	쪽 46
	쪽 47
	쪽 48
	쪽 49
	50: 표지2
	51: 세네카6m

